
 
Mon Sep 1           CLOSED - Happy Labor Day!
Tue Sep 2  Boston Crème Pie - Vanilla custard, yellow cake pcs, vanilla pudding fudge swirls
Wed Sep 3   Super Snickers - Vanilla custard, Snickers pcs, caramel, chopped nuts
Thu Sep 4 Wa�e No�e - Chocolate custard, strawberries, caramel, wa�e cone pcs, Nutella swirls
Fri Sep 5  Choco Cherry Choco or Bu�er Pecan - Chocolate custard, cherry topping, chocolate flakes
Sat Sep 6 Strawberry Cheesecake - Vanilla custard with strawberries & cheesecake pcs 
Sun Sep 7 Closed for day of Prayer & Rest!
Mon Sep 8 German Chocolate - Chocolate custard, shaved coconut, chocolate flakes, caramel, pecans
Tue Sep 9 Chocolate Éclair - Vanilla custard, éclair shell pcs, vanilla pudding, fudge swirls 
Wed Sep 10 Dusty Road - Vanilla custard, chocolate syrup, malt powder, chopped nuts 
Thu Sep 11 Lambeau - Twist custard, chocolate flakes, peanut bu�er cups, caramel
Fri Sep 12  Buster Brownie or Bu�er Pecan - Vanilla custard brownie chunks, peanut bu�er sauce, fudge swirls
Sat Sep 13 Sarah’s Delight - Chocolate custard, Oreo’s, marshmallow crème
Sun Sep 14 Closed for day of Prayer & Rest!
Mon Sep 15 GP Delight - Vanilla custard, chocolate flakes, salted pecans
Tue Sep 16 Chocolate Craze - Chocolate custard, brownie pcs, fudge swirls, chocolate flakes
Wed Sep 17 Chocolate Covered Strawberries - Vanilla custard, strawberries, chocolate flakes
Thu Sep 18  Kid’s Carnival - Vanilla custard, yellow cake pcs, rainbow sprinkles
Fri Sep 19 Blueberry Pie or Bu�er Pecan - Vanilla custard, blueberry pie filling, graham cracker pcs
Sat Sep 20 Drummy - Vanilla custard, wa�e cone pcs, chocolate flakes, chopped nuts
Sun Sep 21  Closed for day of Prayer & Rest!
Mon Sep 22 Oreo Explosion - Vanilla custard, Oreo’s, fudge, marshmallow creme 
Tue Sep 23 Pineapple Upside Down Cake - Vanilla custard, pineapple, yellow cake pcs, maraschino cherry
Wed Sep 24 Cookie Dough - Vanilla custard, cookie dough pcs
Thu Sep 25         Take 5.5 - Vanilla custard, pretzel pieces, peanut bu�er sauce, chocolate flakes, caramel swirls 
Fri Sep 26 Caramel Cake or Bu�er Pecan - Vanilla custard, yellow cake pcs, caramel swirls
Sat Sep 27       Cookie Bu�er Crunch - Vanilla custard, Bisco� cookies, cookie bu�er
Sun Sep 28 Closed for day of Prayer & Rest!
Mon Sep 29 Twikz - Vanilla custard, graham cracker pieces, chocolate flakes, caramel swirls 
Tue Sep 30 Double Chocolate Cheesecake - Chocolate Custard, chocolate pudding, cheesecake pcs, Oreo’s

Flavor Forecast
Sept 1 - 30 , 2025

Butter Pecan served every Friday!

Born in 1991

Sundae of the Month
Caramel Apple Crumble Cheesecake
Vanilla custard topped with spiced apple topping, caramel swirls
streusel pieces, and cheesecake pieces topped with whipped cream & cherry 

Burger of the Month
Kentucky Bourbon Burger
Our signature burger topped with Kentucky bourbon sauce,
bacon, grilled mushrooms, fried onions, Swiss cheese,
and mayo served on your choice of bun

Order Online Today!
www.georgieporgies.com


